AK 16/17

AK 12

DDR-Rekorde

Losch, Manfred
Losch, Manfred
Lugner, Wolfgang

Michael, Ingrid
Michael, Ingrid
Michael, Ingrid

Etzold, Kristin
Etzold, Kristin

1956

Fiintkampf
Keulenwurf
Hochsprung

Diskus
Diskus
Diskus

1986

2000 m Gehen
3000 m Gehen

66,20 m
1,81 m

37,40 m
38,18 m
38,83 m

10:15,2 min
15:56,0 min



